
SYDNEY Wake Up (near Central Station) 8am
814 George St, Sydney NSW 2000

BARRINGTON TOPS Stray unique overnight stop 9am
Barrington Tops, NSW 2422

 Port Macquarie Lord St Koala Hospital 12.30pm 
Macquarie Nature Reserve, Lord St, Port Macquarie, NSW 2444

SPOT X Surf Camp 12.30pm 
46 Arrawarra Beach Rd, Arrawarra, NSW 2456 

RIVER RETREAT Stray unique overnight stop 9.30am
3518 Armidale Road, Nymboida, NSW, 2460

Yamba Yamba YHA 1pm
26 Coldstream St, Yamba 2464 NSW

BYRON BAY Wake Up Byron Beach Resort 7.45am
25 Childe St, Byron Bay, NSW 2481
Jonson St Main Bus Stop 8am
80 Jonson St, Byron Bay, NSW 2481
Arts Factory 8.10am
1 Skinners Shoot Rd, Byron Bay, NSW 2481

Surfers Paradise, GC Transit Centre 8.30am
10 Beach Rd, Surfers Paradise 
(outside Snap Fitness on the street)

 Brisbane YHA - outside Summer House / Peterpans 9.45am
 350 Upper Roma Street, Brisbane, QLD 4000
Nomads – opposite train station 10.00am
308 Edward St, Brisbane, QLD 4000
Bunk Backpackers 10.10am
21 Gipps St, Fortitude Valley, QLD 4006

 Noosa Noosa Nomads, meet at The J 12.30pm 
60 Noosa Drive, Noosa QLD 4567
YHA Halse Lodge 12.40pm
Noosa Heads station platform 2, Noosa Parade, QLD

RAINBOW BEACH Opposite Dingos Resort 10am
20 Spectrum St, Rainbow Beach QLD 4581

NOOSA Nomads Noosa 12.15pm
44 Noosa Dr, Noosa, QLD, 4567
YHA Halse Lodge 12.20pm
Noosa Heads station platform 2, Noosa Parade

 Cooroy Cooroy Train Station 12.58pm
Elm St., Cooroy, QLD 4563

 Gympie North Gympie North Train Station 1.37pm

Stray Australia
Northbound Pick Up Times & Locations

Jan _ March 31 2020



Victory Heights QLD 4570
 Maryborough West 
(Hervey Bay)

Maryborough West Train Station 2.40pm

128 Charles Bruce Dr, Oakhurst, QLD 4650
 Bundaberg Bundaberg Train Station 3.31pm

Cnr of McLean and Bourbong St, Bundaberg, QLD 4670
 Miriam Vale (for 1770) Miriam Vale Train Station 4.35pm

35 Blomfield St, Miriam Vale, QLD 4677
 EMU PARK Emu Resort 9.30pm

92 Pattison St, Emu Park QLD 4710
 Rockhampton Rockhampton Train Station 12.01am

George St. Rockhampton, QLD, 4701
AIRLIE BEACH Outside Base Backpackers 5.05am

Base, 336 Shute Harbour Road, Airlie Beach QLD 4802
Proserpine Train Station 6.32am

6 Hinschen St, Proserpine QLD 4800
Townsville Townsville Train Station (meet at bus stop) 9.38am

Finders Street, Townsville, QLD, 4810
Townsville Ferry Terminal 10.30am
Breakwater Terminal,  
Sir Leslie Thiess Dr, Townsville. QLD 4810

MAGNETIC ISLAND YHA Bungalow Bay 7.50am
40 Horseshoe Bay Rd, Magnetic Island QLD 4819
Ferry Terminal 8.20am
Nelly Bay, Magnetic Island QLD 4819

Townsville Townsville Ferry Terminal 8.50am
Breakwater Terminal,  
Sir Leslie Thiess Dr, Townsville. QLD 4810
Townsville Train Station 9.53am
Finders Street, Townsville, QLD, 4810


